MAG.LAYERS
A
B
A
R56
D
E
F

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MAG.LAYERS
MMMMMMDDD---000666CCCFFF   SSSPPPEEECCCIIIFFFIIICCCAAATTTIIIOOONNN
Rdc
(mΩ) PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
Lo(μH)±20%
@0A Typ. Max
HEAT RATING
CURRENT(Idc)
DC AMPS1
SATURATION
CURRENT(Isat)
DC AMPS2
MMD-06CF-R47M-M1F 0.47 3.9 4.2 18 26
MMD-06CF-R68M-M1F 0.68 4.7 5.3 15.5 25
MMD-06CF-R82M-M1F 0.82 5.7 7.2 13 24
MMD-06CF-1R0M-M1F 1.0 9 10 11 22
MMD-06CF-1R5M-M1F 1.5 12 14 9 18
MMMMMMDDD---111000CCCFFF   SSSPPPEEECCCIIIFFFIIICCCAAATTTIIIOOONNN
Rdc
(mΩ) PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
Lo(μH)±20%
@0A Typ. Max
HEAT RATING
CURRENT(Idc)
DC AMPS1
SATURATION
CURRENT(Isat)
DC AMPS2
MMD-10CF-R47M-M1F 0.47 2.22 2.40 23.4 42
MMD-10CF-R56M-M1F 0.56 2.61 2.82 21.5 39
MMD-10CF-R68M-M1F 0.68 3.07 3.32 20.0 36
MMD-10CF-R82M-M1F 0.82 3.19 3.44 19.5 35.5
MMD-10CF-1R0M-M1F 1.0 3.46 3.74 18.5 34
MMMMMMDDD---111000CCCFFF   SSSPPPEEECCCIIIFFFIIICCCAAATTTIIIOOONNN
Rdc
(mΩ) PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
Lo(μH)±20%
@0A Typ. Max
HEAT RATING
CURRENT(Idc)
DC AMPS1
SATURATION
CURRENT(Isat)
DC AMPS2
MMD-12CE-R33M-M1F 0.33 1.3 1.5 36.5 62
MMD-12CE-R47M-M1F 0.47 1.6 2.0 32 55
MMD-12CE-R68M-M1F 0.68 2.3 2.5 28 49
MMD-12CE-R82M-M1F 0.82 2.6 3.0 26 45
MMD-12CE-1R0M-M1F 1.0 3.3 3.5 24 40
NOTES:
1. Idc : DC current (A) that will cause an approximate △T of 40℃
2. Isat : DC current (A) that will cause Lo to drop approximately 20%
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor